112 JOHN STREET, NEENAH, WI, 54956 T el S

$175,000

Discover the charm of this cozy Ranch home, nestled on a fenced backyard 2 beds
spacious lot! Featuring 2 bdrms and 1 full bath, this home is for anyone seeking 1 bath
comfort and character. The well cared for home makes it move-in ready. Step into Residential
the inviting living room with a huge Bow Window allowing an abundance of... Residential
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard Lot Features: Sidewalk

Features: Cable Available,Hi-Speed Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 816

Internet Availbl,None

Tax Amount: 1913 Inclusions: Washer/Dryer, Stove/range, Basement
freezer, carts in kitchen & basement, Daybed, Open
shelving unit & cabinet in basement, shelve in bdrm,

sofa in LR
Exclusions: Sellers Personal Property
Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dryer,Freezer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 11X10 Main
Bedroom 2 11X10 Main
Kitchen 11X11 Main
Living Or Great Room 17X11 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum/Steel,Fenced Parking: Detached,Opener Included
Yard,Vinyl

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Christy A Stueber Agent Email: christy@special-properties.com

Open House

* 02/23/2512:00 to 14:00
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